Distributor of Texas Instruments: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of HVBLDCMTR - KIT BRUSHLESS DC MOTOR
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Texas InstrumentsTexas Instruments
HVBLDCMTRHVBLDCMTR

Line to
Line
Resistance
(ohms)
Line to Line
Inductance
(mH)
Rotor
Inertia
(oz-in-sec2)
Weight
(lbs)
“L”
Length
(in)
BLWS231D-24V-2000 24 2000 11.5 7.79 0.40 7.50 5.50 6.00 12.70 0.00042 0.84 1.72
BLWS231S-24V-2000 24 2000 11.5 7.79 0.40 7.50 5.50 6.00 12.70 0.00042 0.84 1.72
BLWS231D-36V-4000 36 4000 23 7.79 0.20 7.50 5.50 4.20 9.70 0.00042 0.84 1.72
BLWS231S-36V-4000 36 4000 23 7.79 0.20 7.50 5.50 4.20 9.70 0.00042 0.84 1.72
BLWS232D-12V-500 12 255 1.3 7.08 0.18 27.33 16.10 22.00 56.00 0.00106 1.10 2.11
BLWS232S-12V-500 12 255 1.3 7.08 0.18 27.33 16.10 22.00 56.00 0.00106 1.10 2.11
BLWS232D-24V-1350 24 1350 16 15.58 0.30 16.43 9.50 6.88 18.00 0.00106 1.10 2.11
BLWS232S-24V-1350 24 1350 16 15.58 0.30 16.43 9.50 6.88 18.00 0.00106 1.10 2.11
BLWS232D-24V-4000 24 4000 46 15.58 0.50 5.48 4.00 0.82 2.30 0.00106 1.10 2.11
BLWS232S-24V-4000 24 4000 46 15.58 0.50 5.48 4.00 0.82 2.30 0.00106 1.10 2.11
BLWS232D-36V-4000 36 4000 4 14.16 0.40 8.50 4.50 2.40 4.39 0.00106 1.10 2.11
BLWS232S-36V-4000 36 4000 4 14.16 0.40 8.50 4.50 2.40 4.39 0.00106 1.10 2.11
BLWS233D-24V-4000 24 4000 92 31.15 0.50 6.09 3.50 0.35 1.00 0.00169 1.65 2.90
BLWS233S-24V-4000 24 4000 92 31.15 0.50 6.09 3.50 0.35 1.00 0.00169 1.65 2.90
BLWS233D-36V-4000 36 4000 92 31.15 0.50 8.92 4.80 0.58 2.10 0.00169 1.65 2.90
BLWS233S-36V-4000 36 4000 92 31.15 0.50 8.92 4.80 0.58 2.10 0.00169 1.65 2.90
BLWS234D-36V-4000 36 4000 134 45.32 0.50 8.50 4.80 0.45 1.50 0.00245 2.20 3.69
BLWS234S-36V-4000 36 4000 134 45.32 0.50 8.50 4.80 0.45 1.50 0.00245 2.20 3.69
BLWS234D-45V-1400 45 1400 44 42.48 0.50 28.32 16.00 4.20 15.00 0.00245 2.20 3.69
BLWS234S-45V-1400 45 1400 44 42.48 0.50 28.32 16.00 4.20 15.00 0.00245 2.20 3.69
BLWS235D-24V-500 24 240 5.7 31.86 0.15 59.48 34.10 18.00 55.00 0.00326 2.76 4.47
BLWS235S-24V-500 24 240 5.7 31.86 0.15 59.48 34.10 18.00 55.00 0.00326 2.76 4.47
BLWS235D-36V-4000 36 4000 184 62.31 0.40 8.92 4.60 0.38 1.00 0.00326 2.76 4.47
BLWS235S-36V-4000 36 4000 184 62.31 0.40 8.92 4.60 0.38 1.00 0.00326 2.76 4.47
BLWS235D-36V-10000 36 10000 183 24.78 1.50 4.53 2.30 0.09 0.25 0.00326 2.76 4.47
BLWS235S-36V-10000 36 10000 183 24.78 1.50 4.53 2.30 0.09 0.25 0.00326 2.76 4.47
BLWS235D-160V-3000 160 3000 157 70.80 0.20 46.73 26.00 11.00 33.50 0.00326 2.76 4.47
BLWS235S-160V-3000 160 3000 157 70.80 0.20 46.73 26.00 11.00 33.50 0.00326 2.76 4.47
BLWS23 Series - Brushless DC MotorsBLWS23 Series - Brushless DC Motors
                               2 / 4                               2 / 4
Distributor of Texas Instruments: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of HVBLDCMTR - KIT BRUSHLESS DC MOTOR